) Deild Kvinnur
‘HEF HONDBOLTSSAMBAND FBROYA Dystur T113
JANDBALL FEDERATION OF THE FAROE ISLANDS Dato 14/12/2025, 14:00
Heimalid Tjaldur |Hell Hellin i Runavik
Utilid VIF 1 5 - 36
Nr.| Tjaldur 1] A 2' 2 2 D Halvleiksstgda 6-18
1 | Hanna Hallsdéttir Kjaerbaek 1. eykatid _
2 | Dinna Feilberg Lamhauge 3 2. eykatid i
3 | Maria Vilhelmsen Ludvig
6 | Elinborg Kunoy Davadottir 50:39 Brotskast -
7 | Ida Janusardottir Knudsen
Officials
8 | Sélja Knudsen 3
9 | Alfrid Gothe Démari 1
14 | Ida Mercy Johansen Chukwudi 2 Johannes Berthelsen
16 | Petra Nolsge Démari 2
17 | Séra Zachariassen 1 Knut Johannesen
18 | Solfrid Gethe 4 Skrivari
23 | Astrid Petersen Annika Gregersen
25 | Jonna Holm Tidtakari
15 0 1 0 0 0 Katrin Miiller Absalonsen
A | Jérun Ludvig Eygleidari
B | Anja Heinadéttir Hammer \ /
C X
D /N
E Undirskrivad: Ja
Leikbra
Nr.| ViF M|[A[2 ]2 ]2 ]|D Vidmerking
3 | Bara Holm i Innistovu 4
6 | Bjerg & Liknargatu 5
8 | Ingibjerg Olsen 5
9 | Frida Nolsge Olsen 5 13:43
10 | Liljan Muller 2
14 | Gunnva Bardardéttir Nielsen 2
20 | bjerk Vilhelmsen Dalsgard 1
24 | Martha Régvadottir Thorsen 48:04
25 | Halla Haldansen 57:36
28 | Rakul Borgarlid Joensen 55:29
42 | Ida Mai Nielsen
36 0 4 0 0 0
A | Michal Piotrowski
B | IngiOlsen \ /
C | SéraS.Lagos X
D /N
E

Leikbra




Dystarfragreiding

Dystur: T113
Dato: 14/12/2025
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Tio

01:02
02:28
03:36
05:06
05:52
07:32
08:10
08:19
08:34
09:08
09:50
12:37
13:43
13:43
15:43
16:08
16:22
16:36
17:09
17:25
18:49
19:03
20:52
21:21
23:32
29:48
30:00
30:57
31:53
32:10
32:21
32:58
33:11
33:41
34:27
34:39
36:47
37:24
39:40
40:10
41:.03

Stoda

0-0
0-1
0-2

0-4
0-5
0-6

1-7
1-8
1-9
1-10
1-11

2-1
2-12
3-12
3-13
4-13
4-14
4-15
4-16
5-16
5-17
5-18
6-18
6-18
6-19

6-20
7-20
7-21
8-21
8-22
9-22
9-23
10-23
10-24

10-25
11-25

Deild: Kvinnur

Hgll: Hollin i Runavik

Lio

ViF
ViF
VIF
ViF
VIF
VIF
Tjal
VIF
ViF
ViF
VIF
VIF
VIF
Tjal
Tjal
ViF
Tjal
ViF
Tjal
ViF
VIF
VIF
Tjal
VIF
ViF
Tjal

ViF
Tjal
ViF
Tjal
ViF
Tjal
ViF
Tjal
ViF
Tjal
ViF
Tjal
ViF
Tjal

Hending

Dystur byrjadur
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Brent brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Tidarskeid endad
Mal

Brent brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Brent brotskast
Mal

Mal

Heimalid: Tjaldur (Tjal)

Utilid: VIF (VIF)

Nr Leikari

28 Rakul Borgarlid Joensen

28 Rakul Borgarlid Joensen

28 Rakul Borgarlid Joensen

9 Frida Nolsge Olsen

28 Rakul Borgarlid Joensen

8 Ingibjorg Olsen

8 Sélja Knudsen

9 Frida Nolsge Olsen

6 Bjorg a Liknargatu

9 Frida Nolsge Olsen

9 Frida Nolsge Olsen

14 Gunnva Bardardottir Nielsen
9 Frida Nolsge Olsen

2 Dinna Feilberg Lamhauge

2 Dinna Feilberg Lamhauge
14 Gunnva Bardardéttir Nielsen
14 Ida Mercy Johansen Chukwudi
28 Rakul Borgarlid Joensen

18 Solfrid Gathe

6 Bjorg a Liknargetu

9 Frida Nols@e Olsen

10 Liljan Muller

14 Ida Mercy Johansen Chukwudi
6 Bjorg & Liknargatu

3 Bara Holm i Innistovu

2 Dinna Feilberg Lamhauge

3 Bara Holm i Innistovu

2 Dinna Feilberg Lamhauge
28 Rakul Borgarlid Joensen

2 Dinna Feilberg Lamhauge
28 Rakul Borgarlid Joensen

17 Séra Zachariassen

6 Bjorg a Liknargetu

18 Solfrid Gathe

3 Bara Holm i Innistovu

16 Petra Nolsge

25 Halla Haldansen

14 Ida Mercy Johansen Chukwudi
20 bjork Vilhelmsen Dalsgard
16 Petra Nolsge



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

41:40
42:16
44.02
45:43
46:24
47:01
47:32
48:04
48:26
50:39
51:27
52:33
54:26
55:29
55:49
56:46
57:36
57:48
58:55
59:27
60:00
60:00

11-26
12-26
12-27
13-27
13-28
13-29
13-30

14-30

14-31
14-32
14-33

14-34

14-35
15-35
15-36
15-36
15-36

ViF
Tjal
ViF
Tjal
ViF
ViF
ViF
ViF
Tjal
Tjal
ViF
ViF
ViF
ViF
ViF
Tjal
ViF
ViF
Tjal
ViF

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Brent brotskast

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Mal

Tidarskeid endad
Dystur endadur

28
25

25

18

Rakul Borgarlid Joensen
Sélja Knudsen

Halla Haldansen

Sélja Knudsen

Rakul Borgarlid Joensen
Ingibjorg Olsen

Ingibjgrg Olsen

Martha Régvadaéttir Thorsen
Solfrid Gathe

Elinborg Kunoy Davadottir
Bara Holm i Innistovu
Bjorg 4 Liknargetu

Liljan Muller

Rakul Borgarlid Joensen
Halla Haldansen

Sélja Knudsen

Halla Haldansen

Ingibjerg Olsen

Solfrid Gathe

Ingibjerg Olsen



